



VILLAGE OF: Brookfield  
 BID DATE AND TIME: February 15, 2023 @ 11:00 AM  
 PROJECT: Lining 24" Sewer At Veteran's Circle  
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$104,000.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC		Benchmark Construction Co., Inc.		Hoerr Construction, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Inversion Lining of 24" Sewer	Foot	220	\$ 425.00	93,500.00	237.00	52,140.00	225.00	49,500.00	305.00	67,100.00
2	Permanent Reinstatement of Sanitary Services	Each	7	\$ 500.00	3,500.00	675.00	4,725.00	200.00	1,400.00	200.00	1,400.00
3	Trim Protruding Tap	Each	2	\$ 1,000.00	2,000.00	515.00	1,030.00	225.00	450.00	500.00	1,000.00
4	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	5,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$104,000.00</b>		<b>\$59,695.00</b>		<b>\$63,350.00</b>		<b>\$71,700.00</b>	

				Inliner Solutions, LLC		National Power Rodding Corp.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Inversion Lining of 24" Sewer	Foot	220	325.00	71,500.00	312.00	68,640.00
2	Permanent Reinstatement of Sanitary Services	Each	7	100.00	700.00	500.00	3,500.00
3	Trim Protruding Tap	Each	2	400.00	800.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
4	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$76,000.00</b>		<b>\$83,640.00</b>	